Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.01
2:37.66
2:56.61
3:18.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.66
2:30.01
2:56.61

3:18.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
342
243

172

WA Pts

342

397

243

172

Round

H
F

Round

F
H
.
.

Date

07/04/19
13/10/19
12/03/17
21/11/15

Date

13/10/19
07/04/19
12/03/17
21/11/15

Meet

BLSC Regional Open Meet
EDSC Club Championships 2019
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2019
BLSC Regional Open Meet
0OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Venue

Medway Park
Erith Leisure Centre
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Venue

Erith Leisure Centre
Medway Park
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



