## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.01	397	Н	07/04/19	BLSC Regional Open Meet	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
2:37.66	342	F	13/10/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Erith Leisure Centre	Erith & Dist	4
2:56.61	243	F	12/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
3:18.04	172	F	21/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.66	342	F	13/10/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Erith Leisure Centre	Erith & Dist	4
2:30.01	397	Н	07/04/19	BLSC Regional Open Meet	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
2:56.61	243	F	12/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
3:18.04	172	F	21/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS